GLOBAL STANDARD COOLER HD
GLOBAL STANDARD HD
HD
Specifications:
Maximum Working Pressure 250 PSI
Maximum Working Temperature 250°F
Materials
Cooler Aluminum

GLOBAL STANDARD HD
COOLER DIMENSIONS HD
ORDERiNG iNFORMATiON
HD SERIES
STANDARD
MODEL
SIZE
SELECTED
900
901
902
903
MOTOR Hp
SIZE
SELECTED
5, 10, 15
10, 15, 20
10, 15, 20
15.	25,	40
CUSTOM FEATURE CODE
B	=	BLOWING	FAN
AD	=	SAE	TO	NPT	ADAPT.
E	=	E	COATING	CORE
MOTOR CODE
0	=	NO	MOTOR
C	=	CORE	ONLY
3	=	THREE	PHASE
3EXP	=	EXPLOSION
PROOF	3	PH
5	=	575V	3	PH
E
D
B
F
A
H
AIR FLOW
ROTATION
G
C
K
J4X L
INLET
OUTLET
(APPROX.)
GLOBAL STANDARD HD
PRODUCT iNFORMATiON
AKG HD Series is a standard line of products from the market
leader	 in	 high	 performance	 aluminum	 cooling	 systems.
AKG is best known for its world-wide presence, German
engineering and extremely reliable product quality on the
one	 hand	 and	 very	 competitive	 prices	 on	 the	 other	 hand.
The HD type series consist of different models for mobile
and stationary applications and are available through
our	 global	 specialist	 dealer	 network.	 This	 line	 of	 products
embraces all-purpose complete cooling systems that
comply with European or American Standards, is suited
for normal or rugged environmental operating conditions,
is powered by AC-, DC- or hydraulic-motor-driven fans
and is also available with noise-optimized models.
FEATURES OF THE HD SERiES:
•	 High-Performance cooling assemblies
•	 AC-motor powered fan